Wedding Cake Order Form

Name of the company and logo

Complete Address of the company

Basic Information

Date of order: Name of Customer:
Wedding Date: Delivery Address:
Name of the Groom: Phone:
Name of the Bride: Delivery Time:
Building of the cake
Number of Servings: Number of Tiers preferred:

Shape and Size of the Cake - Check the one that you want

Squares
Rounds
Hexagons Hearts
Size - Inches Servings Price with Price with
Butter Cream Chocolate
$
8-6 36
10-8 64
12-10 100
10-8-6 76
12-10-8 124
14-12-10 184
12-10-8-6 136
14-12-10-8 208
16-14-10-12 296
14-10-12-8-6 220
16-14-12-10-8 320
16-14-12-10-8-6 332

Check the size, tier, and servings that you need. Check the
appropriate one.

Cake Flavor, Filling, and Icing

Cake Flavor Filling Flavor Choice of Icing

Ttalian Cream™* Apple Chocolate

Fresh Strawberry Apricot Chocolate butter cream




